Rg. StNr.

Jg.

Verein

Zeit

diff

Damen

79
70
49
55
69
90
104
52
89
81
88

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
1.

VOJTECH Victoria
KLAUNZER Johanna
POPPELLER Julia
HAASE Sarah
RANACHER Maria
PLANK Sonja
RODIG Sybille

RABL Hanna
LANTHALER Claudia
LEXER Xenia

LENZI Sandra

2000
1997
2002
1992
1997
1979
1986
2002
1990
2005
1990

AV
Folkn Chicks
Folkn Chicks

Folkn Chicks
AV

BR AV
Lexer Familie
BR AV

0:34,2
0:36,6
0:37,4
0:45,7
0:50,2
1:02,1
1:02,6
1:03,7
1:12,4
1:16,3
1:25,3

+0:02,4
+0:03,2
+0:11,5
+0:16,0
+0:27,9
+0:28,4
+0:29,5
+0:38,2
+0:42,1
+0:51,1
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Rg. StNr.

Name

Jg.

Verein

Zeit

diff

Herren

1. 65 WURZER Motz

2. 56 HAUSER Rudi

3. 54 WURZER Peter

4. 77 MESSINI Vitto

4. 101 PERTHOLD Christopher
6. 62 OBERLOHR Lukas
7. 66 RESINGER Kevin

8. 59 KLAUZER Thomas

9. 48 WIELAND Ulrich

10. 80 PETZL Peter

1. 47 JESTL Christoph

12. 73 CORDIN Marco

13. 106 RAUMER Vinzenz
14. 75 WOLSEGGER Simon
15. 64 TAXA Werner

16. 85 LEXER Nick

17. 87 HERNDLER Stefan
18. 102 WIMMER Andreas
19. 82 LANSER David

20. 74 WOLSEGGER Martin
21. 57 MIKSCH Markus

22. 72 KLAUNZER Harald
23. 45 METZ Magnus

24. 71 TROST Werner

25. 61 GRATZ Bernhard

26. 76 KUMAS Nikolaj

27. 109 BSTIELER Andreas
28. 78 SCHMIDT Fabian

29. 107 GUHR Thomas

30. 67 PUSSECKER Karl
31. 110 FRISCH Jonathan
32. 46 MULLTAN Ryan

33. 108 HOLZER Christian
34. 103 KRUG Robert

35. 60 GALENZ Christoph
36. 51 POSOR Lukas

37. 58 DRECHSLER Tony
38. 63 WOLSEGGER Herbert
39. 105 HARNISCH Jens

40. 68 SCHMIT Stefan

41. 83 LEXER Uwe

42. 86 PREINSDORFER Martin
43. 84 LEXER Ken

44, 50 DALBIANCO Matthias

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 55

1980
1982
1980
1988
1980
2001
1998
1990
1987
1986
1993
1999
1994
1999
1990
2002
1989
1984
1999
1993
1985
1990
1984
1982
1985
1994
1973
1992
1977
1983
1992
1988
1990
1981
1984
1990
1986
1968
1967
1995
1969
1980
2008
1978

Freunde des Eisparks

Freunde des Eisparks
Freunde des Eisparks
Bergfiihrer Heiligenblut
Freunde des Eisparks
Folkn Chicks
Bergrettung Matrei

PETZL
BR Virgen
La Sportiva

Folkn Chicks

Lexer Familie
Eis Eis Peta

Folkn Chicks
AV Hallein
Bergrettung Matrei

Bergrettung Matrei
Freunde des Eisparks

Bergrettung Matrei
Alpenverein

AV

DAV

ART/Movement
Berrettung Matrei
DAV
Alpenverein
Lexer Familie

Eis Eis Peta
Lexer Familie
BKH Lienz

0:16,1
0:19,5
0:22,0
0:23,5
0:23,5
0:24,9
0:25,3
0:25,6
0:27,3
0:27,8
0:28,0
0:28,2
0:28,7
0:30,9
0:31,0
0:32,9
0:34,2
0:35,0
0:35,6
0:36,6
0:37,1
0:37,6
0:38,5
0:38,6
0:41,0
0:41,6
0:449
0:45,1
0:46,3
0:46,5
0:48,7
0:49,7
0:52,0
0:52,3
0:53,6
0:54,4
0:57,4
0:58,2
1:01,1
1:03,0
1:03,6
1:07,4
1:47,7
1:49,7

+0:03,4
+0:05,9
+0:07,4
+0:07,4
+0:08,8
+0:09,2
+0:09,5
+0:11,2
+0:11,7
+0:11,9
+0:12,1
+0:12,6
+0:14,8
+0:14,9
+0:16,8
+0:18,1
+0:18,9
+0:19,5
+0:20,5
+0:21,0
+0:21,5
+0:22,4
+0:22,5
+0:24,9
+0:25,5
+0:28,8
+0:29,0
+0:30,2
+0:30,4
+0:32,6
+0:33,6
+0:35,9
+0:36,2
+0:37,5
+0:38,3
+0:41,3
+0:42,1
+0:45,0
+ 0:46,9
+0:47,5
+0:51,3
+1:31,6
+1:33,6
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